AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC SECONDARY SIDE CTRLR 14DIP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
CS5101EN14.pdf
CS5101EN14 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy CS5101EN14,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 8 V ~ 45 V
Voltage - Input: -
Supplier Device Package: 14-PDIP
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 14-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Current - Supply: 12mA
Applications: Secondary-Side Controller
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CS5101EN14 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CS51022ADB
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 16TSSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS5101EDW16G
IC SECONDARY SIDE CTRLR 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS51021
ON
RFQ
CS5101EDWR16
IC SECONDARY SIDE CTRLR 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS5101CP
in stock
SEMICE
RFQ
CS5101EDW16
IC SECONDARY SIDE CTRLR 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS51021AEDR16G
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS5101EDWR16G
IC SECONDARY SIDE CTRLR 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS51021AEDR16
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOP 16SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS5101EN14G
IC SECONDARY SIDE CTRLR 14DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
9T08052A1782BAHFT
RES SMD 17.8K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A9092DBHFT
RES SMD 90.9K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A2003BAHFT
RES SMD 200K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T06031A1540CAHFT
RES SMD 154 OHM 0.25% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9T06031A6202CAHFT
RES SMD 62K OHM 0.25% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A45R3BBHFT
RES SMD 45.3 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9T06031A5101DAHFT
RES SMD 5.1K OHM 0.5% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9T06031A2263CAHFT
RES SMD 226KOHM 0.25% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9T04021A3162DAHF3
RES SMD 31.6KOHM 0.5% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
9T04021A13R0CBHF3
RES SMD 13 OHM 0.25% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ